
TARİH SAAT MASA NO GRUP 1. SPORCU 2. SPORCU
24.02.2017 09:00 1 1 HACI DİLEK MUHARREM SAYAR
24.02.2017 09:00 2 2 BURAK DOĞAN MUTLU ZAFRAK
24.02.2017 09:00 3 3 HAKAN KOZAN MEHMET SEDAT KARACA
24.02.2017 09:00 4 4 OSMAN DEMİREL KAYAALİ TOSUN
24.02.2017 09:00 5 5 HÜSEYİN ONAY YUSUF SOYSAL
24.02.2017 09:00 6 6 HASAN KENAN ÜNSAL ZÜLFİKAR AKINCI
24.02.2017 09:00 7 7 BAHADIR ÖZKAN EMRE ÖZDENİZ
24.02.2017 09:00 8 8 lütfi yılmaz SAFFET BİLİR
24.02.2017 09:00 9 9 MÜCAHİT KAYA AYHAN ONUR
24.02.2017 09:00 10 10 NECDET SAKARYA ÖZGÜR ERBİS
24.02.2017 09:00 11 11 RAHMİ ÇANAKCI AHMET OKUMUŞ
24.02.2017 09:00 12 12 GÖKSEL KAR MUSTAFA EMEK
24.02.2017 09:00 13 13 MURAT AYRANCI TURGAY ÖZKAN
24.02.2017 09:00 14 14 MURAT EKİNCİ FATİH ÖZALP
24.02.2017 09:00 15 15 ÖMER UÇAR MURAT ÖZLÜ (ANKARA)
24.02.2017 09:00 16 16 RECEP HAYTA İLYAS ÇELİK
24.02.2017 09:00 17 17 MURAT ELKAS MAHMUT SİNAN AVCI (KONYA)
24.02.2017 09:00 18 18 BİLAL GÜNGÖREN MAHMUT DOYDUK
24.02.2017 09:00 19 19 ERDOĞAN ŞAHİN ARİF ŞİMŞEK
24.02.2017 09:00 20 20 KENAN EROL MEHMET ARSLAN
24.02.2017 09:00 21 21 ERHAN TÜTÜNCÜ YUSUF ÖZCAN
24.02.2017 09:00 22 22 UĞUR DİNÇER DUMAN (İSTANBUL) DURSUN MENGÜÇ
24.02.2017 10:30 1 23 OGÜN KARAKUŞLUOĞLU HARUN DEMİRTAŞ
24.02.2017 10:30 2 24 NİHAT DOĞANALP İSMAİL BEL
24.02.2017 10:30 3 25 AHMET AVCIOĞLU SERHAT KARACA
24.02.2017 10:30 4 26 EMRULLAH AKOVA ORHAN DEMİRCAN
24.02.2017 10:30 5 27 ŞÜKRÜ TUYGUN İZZET ÖZDEMİR
24.02.2017 10:30 6 28 OSMAN DEVECİ ABDULKADİR KUTLUCA
24.02.2017 10:30 7 29 AHMET TURAN ŞAHİN MUSTAFA KONT
24.02.2017 10:30 8 30 GÜNAY MUSLU YUSUF BAYKARA
24.02.2017 10:30 9 31 AHMET KADİR ÖDOĞLU MEHMET FERHAT GÖKER
24.02.2017 10:30 10 32 FAKİ ZENGİN YALÇIN BAYLAV
24.02.2017 10:30 11 63 HARUN YAZICI TOLGA KAMÇI
24.02.2017 10:30 12 34 RASİM DİKOĞLU CİHAN MENEMENLİOĞLU
24.02.2017 10:30 13 35 FATİH DEMİR BALKAN KESKİNPALA
24.02.2017 10:30 14 36 MEHMET SAĞDIÇ İSMAİL HAKKI BAŞAR
24.02.2017 10:30 15 37 NEVZAT ARĞUT SERVET KÜRKÇÜ
24.02.2017 10:30 16 38 MEHMET YILDIZ (SAKARYA) MEVLÜT ÜNVER
24.02.2017 10:30 17 39 MUZAFFER ÇELİK SEDAT EKEN
24.02.2017 10:30 18 40 AHMET FIRAT BEKTAŞ YALÇIN ÖZKAL
24.02.2017 10:30 19 41 TEOMAN YILMAZ ADNAN ŞAHİNKAYA
24.02.2017 10:30 20 42 ABDULLAH KARLI SÜLEYMAN BAKICI
24.02.2017 10:30 21 43 HASAN SÖNMEZ ARDA BOZKURT
24.02.2017 10:30 22 44 POLAT YILMAZ GENCER SEVİNÇ
24.02.2017 12:00 1 45 MAHMUT ATEŞ MİTHAT TOPÇU
24.02.2017 12:00 2 46 SEDAT ATAŞ ÖMER MUHAMMET SOHTORİK
24.02.2017 12:00 3 47 İSMAİL COŞKUN FATİH ARSLAN (ANKARA)
24.02.2017 12:00 4 48 ORHUN BÜYÜKKARCI LEVENT ÇAKAR
24.02.2017 12:00 5 49 ERDİNÇ KES HASAN ALCI
24.02.2017 12:00 6 50 ERCAN GURBETCİ HÜSEYİN DEMİR
24.02.2017 12:00 7 51 SAMET KEÇECİ MUSA KURT
24.02.2017 12:00 8 52 ALİ KUŞ MEHMET ALİ TÜRKSEVEN
24.02.2017 12:00 9 53 GÖKSEL KARASU KAMİL KÜLAHLI
24.02.2017 12:00 10 54 BARIŞ BÜYÜKERŞEN CÜNEYT KOÇAK
24.02.2017 12:00 11 55 İBRAHİM AYVAZOĞLU FATİH DOĞAN
24.02.2017 12:00 12 56 ALİ EKMEKCİ SÜLEYMAN ERSEN ÖZÜM



24.02.2017 12:00 13 57 SEDAT BAYLAN HALİL ONAY
24.02.2017 12:00 14 58 YILMAZ KARACA MEHMET KURNAZ
24.02.2017 12:00 15 59 BURHAN SAY ÖNDER ÖZÇELİK
24.02.2017 12:00 16 60 MEHMET ALİ TAŞ (ŞANLIUFA) MUZAFFER AKÇA
24.02.2017 12:00 17 61 TOLGAHAN ZEYBEK MEHMET ALİ DAĞ
24.02.2017 12:00 18 62 İHSAN DELUBAŞ İRFAN KARAPINAR
24.02.2017 12:00 19 33 FEVZİ KURUGÖLLÜ MESUT KARAMAN
24.02.2017 12:00 20 64 HAYATİ EMANET CEMAL SÜPÜRGECİ
24.02.2017 12:00 21 65 REHA ÖZÇENDEK SONER BULUT
24.02.2017 12:00 22 66 LEVENT MERCAN ERCAN ARABUL
24.02.2017 13:30 1 67 ÖZGÜR SEVİNÇ ÜMİT ZENGİN
24.02.2017 13:30 2 68 ÇETİN YUVA ALİ GÜLBAY
24.02.2017 13:30 3 69 SEDAT UZUNPARMAK UĞUR KAYA (İZMİR)
24.02.2017 13:30 4 70 ÖNDER BARIŞ GÜRÇETİN BÜLENT TOGAN
24.02.2017 13:30 5 71 YALÇIN UĞURDAN HALİL KILIÇ
24.02.2017 13:30 6 72 EROL BAZANCİR AHMET DERİN
24.02.2017 13:30 7 73 KEREM OCAĞIŞEN SERHAT KAYA
24.02.2017 13:30 8 1 ŞÜKRÜ GÜRIŞIK 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
24.02.2017 13:30 9 2 HASAN KARAMANCI 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
24.02.2017 13:30 10 3 ŞEZAYİ SEMİZ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
24.02.2017 13:30 11 4 SEYFİ SONER BURHAN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
24.02.2017 13:30 12 5 AYTUĞ KAAN AYTA 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
24.02.2017 13:30 13 6 MURAT SİLAN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
24.02.2017 13:30 14 7 KENAN NACAR 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
24.02.2017 13:30 15 8 FATİH KORKMAZ (SAMSUN) 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
24.02.2017 13:30 16 9 MEHTİ URUŞ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
24.02.2017 13:30 17 10 ŞENOL BUYRUCU 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
24.02.2017 13:30 18 11 SÜLEYMAN YORULMAZ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
24.02.2017 13:30 19 12 MURAT KAYA (MALATYA) 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
24.02.2017 13:30 20 13 RAMAZAN EKİNCİ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
24.02.2017 13:30 21 14 UĞUR YAŞAR 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
24.02.2017 13:30 22 15 ORKAN BASMAZ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
24.02.2017 15:00 1 16 HÜSEYİN KAYHAN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
24.02.2017 15:00 2 17 OKTAY YOLDAŞ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
24.02.2017 15:00 3 18 ERKAN ESMER 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
24.02.2017 15:00 4 19 DENİZ YÜCESAN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
24.02.2017 15:00 5 20 MUHLİS EMRE ÜNAL 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
24.02.2017 15:00 6 21 ZAFER TAŞIRAN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
24.02.2017 15:00 7 22 MUSTAFA ŞEVKAN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
24.02.2017 15:00 8 23 AHMET MURAT TÜRKCAN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
24.02.2017 15:00 9 24 SADIK BAL 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
24.02.2017 15:00 10 25 FARUK SARUHAN KUYUCAK 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
24.02.2017 15:00 11 26 ALİ İLERİ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
24.02.2017 15:00 12 27 ALİ AKTAŞ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
24.02.2017 15:00 13 28 NURETTİN TURAN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
24.02.2017 15:00 14 29 LEVENT UÇAN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
24.02.2017 15:00 15 30 SERDAR KILIÇ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
24.02.2017 15:00 16 31 MAHMUT ZEKİ ÖZTÜRK 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
24.02.2017 15:00 17 32 EMRULLAH ŞAKAR 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
24.02.2017 15:00 18 33 AYTEKİN EKİNCİ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
24.02.2017 15:00 19 34 CELALEDDİN ÖZTEPE 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
24.02.2017 15:00 20 35 ALPER DÜZ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
24.02.2017 15:00 21 36 CENGİZ OMURCAN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
24.02.2017 15:00 22 37 FERHAT NAFİZ DURMUŞ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
24.02.2017 16:30 1 38 MÜCAHİT AYNUR 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
24.02.2017 16:30 2 39 EBUBEKİR İLİKCİ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
24.02.2017 16:30 3 40 NURULLAH DEĞİŞMAN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU



24.02.2017 16:30 4 41 SİNAN KUTLUAY 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
24.02.2017 16:30 5 42 İBRAHİM BAYRAM KELLECİOĞLU 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
24.02.2017 16:30 6 43 İSMET YILMAZ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
24.02.2017 16:30 7 44 AHMET HOLAT 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
24.02.2017 16:30 8 45 YAVUZ SULTAN ÇEPNİ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
24.02.2017 16:30 9 46 İBRAHİM KARAMAN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
24.02.2017 16:30 10 47 LEVENT SERDAR ŞAHİN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
24.02.2017 16:30 11 48 İsmet Gül 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
24.02.2017 16:30 12 49 ABDULKADİR ASLANHAN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
24.02.2017 16:30 13 50 ABDULLAH TOKSUN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
24.02.2017 16:30 14 51 NEVZAT BAY 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
24.02.2017 16:30 15 52 İSMAİL ACAR 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
24.02.2017 16:30 16 53 EMRAH DAŞTAN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
24.02.2017 16:30 17 54 HAKKI ÖZÇELİK 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
24.02.2017 16:30 18 55 HÜSEYİN ULUBAY 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
24.02.2017 16:30 19 56 TURGUT MERİÇ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
24.02.2017 16:30 20 57 HÜSEYİN YOLCU 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
24.02.2017 16:30 21 58 ŞERAFETTİN TAĞRİKULU 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
24.02.2017 16:30 22 59 MUSTAFA ÜLKÜ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
24.02.2017 18:00 1 60 METİN AYKUT 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
24.02.2017 18:00 2 61 MURAT ÖZLÜ (KASTAMONU) 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
24.02.2017 18:00 3 62 NURULLAH KARAHAN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
24.02.2017 18:00 4 63 MUSTAFA KESKİN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
24.02.2017 18:00 5 64 MUSTAFA RUHİ KORU 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
24.02.2017 18:00 6 65 KEMAL ŞİLFELER 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
24.02.2017 18:00 7 66 İSMAİL DEMİR 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
24.02.2017 18:00 8 67 AHMET ÖZTÜRK 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
24.02.2017 18:00 9 68 HASAN ALTINBAĞ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
24.02.2017 18:00 10 69 MAHMUT KOÇAK 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
24.02.2017 18:00 11 70 SELİM DOĞRU 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
24.02.2017 18:00 12 71 EROL BALCIOĞLU 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
24.02.2017 18:00 13 72 KUTSAL ENGÜR 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
24.02.2017 18:00 14 73 RİFAT SALICI 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
24.02.2017 18:00 15 1 ŞÜKRÜ GÜRIŞIK 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
24.02.2017 18:00 16 2 HASAN KARAMANCI 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
24.02.2017 18:00 17 3 ŞEZAYİ SEMİZ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
24.02.2017 18:00 18 4 SEYFİ SONER BURHAN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
24.02.2017 18:00 19 5 AYTUĞ KAAN AYTA 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
24.02.2017 18:00 20 6 MURAT SİLAN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
24.02.2017 18:00 21 7 KENAN NACAR 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
24.02.2017 18:00 22 8 FATİH KORKMAZ (SAMSUN) 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
24.02.2017 19:30 1 9 MEHTİ URUŞ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
24.02.2017 19:30 2 10 ŞENOL BUYRUCU 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
24.02.2017 19:30 3 11 SÜLEYMAN YORULMAZ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
24.02.2017 19:30 4 12 MURAT KAYA (MALATYA) 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
24.02.2017 19:30 5 13 RAMAZAN EKİNCİ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
24.02.2017 19:30 6 14 UĞUR YAŞAR 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
24.02.2017 19:30 7 15 ORKAN BASMAZ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
24.02.2017 19:30 8 16 HÜSEYİN KAYHAN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
24.02.2017 19:30 9 17 OKTAY YOLDAŞ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
24.02.2017 19:30 10 18 ERKAN ESMER 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
24.02.2017 19:30 11 19 DENİZ YÜCESAN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
24.02.2017 19:30 12 20 MUHLİS EMRE ÜNAL 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
24.02.2017 19:30 13 21 ZAFER TAŞIRAN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
24.02.2017 19:30 14 22 MUSTAFA ŞEVKAN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
24.02.2017 19:30 15 23 AHMET MURAT TÜRKCAN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
24.02.2017 19:30 16 24 SADIK BAL 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ



24.02.2017 19:30 17 25 FARUK SARUHAN KUYUCAK 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
24.02.2017 19:30 18 26 ALİ İLERİ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
24.02.2017 19:30 19 27 ALİ AKTAŞ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
24.02.2017 19:30 20 28 NURETTİN TURAN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
24.02.2017 19:30 21 29 LEVENT UÇAN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
24.02.2017 19:30 22 30 SERDAR KILIÇ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
24.02.2017 21:00 1 31 MAHMUT ZEKİ ÖZTÜRK 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
24.02.2017 21:00 2 32 EMRULLAH ŞAKAR 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
24.02.2017 21:00 3 33 AYTEKİN EKİNCİ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
24.02.2017 21:00 4 34 CELALEDDİN ÖZTEPE 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
24.02.2017 21:00 5 35 ALPER DÜZ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
24.02.2017 21:00 6 36 CENGİZ OMURCAN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
24.02.2017 21:00 7 37 FERHAT NAFİZ DURMUŞ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
24.02.2017 21:00 8 38 MÜCAHİT AYNUR 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
24.02.2017 21:00 9 39 EBUBEKİR İLİKCİ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
24.02.2017 21:00 10 40 NURULLAH DEĞİŞMAN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
24.02.2017 21:00 11 41 SİNAN KUTLUAY 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
24.02.2017 21:00 12 42 İBRAHİM BAYRAM KELLECİOĞLU 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
24.02.2017 21:00 13 43 İSMET YILMAZ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
24.02.2017 21:00 14 44 AHMET HOLAT 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
24.02.2017 21:00 15 45 YAVUZ SULTAN ÇEPNİ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
24.02.2017 21:00 16 46 İBRAHİM KARAMAN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
24.02.2017 21:00 17 47 LEVENT SERDAR ŞAHİN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
24.02.2017 21:00 18 48 İsmet Gül 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
24.02.2017 21:00 19 49 ABDULKADİR ASLANHAN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
24.02.2017 21:00 20 50 ABDULLAH TOKSUN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
24.02.2017 21:00 21 51 NEVZAT BAY 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
24.02.2017 21:00 22 52 İSMAİL ACAR 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
24.02.2017 22:30 1 53 EMRAH DAŞTAN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
24.02.2017 22:30 2 54 HAKKI ÖZÇELİK 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
24.02.2017 22:30 3 55 HÜSEYİN ULUBAY 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
24.02.2017 22:30 4 56 TURGUT MERİÇ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
24.02.2017 22:30 5 57 HÜSEYİN YOLCU 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
24.02.2017 22:30 6 58 ŞERAFETTİN TAĞRİKULU 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
24.02.2017 22:30 7 59 MUSTAFA ÜLKÜ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
24.02.2017 22:30 8 60 METİN AYKUT 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
24.02.2017 22:30 9 61 MURAT ÖZLÜ (KASTAMONU) 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
24.02.2017 22:30 10 62 NURULLAH KARAHAN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
24.02.2017 22:30 11 63 MUSTAFA KESKİN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
24.02.2017 22:30 12 64 MUSTAFA RUHİ KORU 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
24.02.2017 22:30 13 65 KEMAL ŞİLFELER 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
24.02.2017 22:30 14 66 İSMAİL DEMİR 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
24.02.2017 22:30 15 67 AHMET ÖZTÜRK 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
24.02.2017 22:30 16 68 HASAN ALTINBAĞ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
24.02.2017 22:30 17 69 MAHMUT KOÇAK 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
24.02.2017 22:30 18 70 SELİM DOĞRU 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
24.02.2017 22:30 19 71 EROL BALCIOĞLU 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
24.02.2017 22:30 20 72 KUTSAL ENGÜR 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
24.02.2017 22:30 21 73 RİFAT SALICI 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ


